Description
The Leviton Smart Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor (ODS15-xxx)
uses Passive Infrared (PIR) detection technology to monitor a
room for occupancy using a segmented, tamper resistent lens.
A specialized lens divides the field-of-view into sensor zones. When
a person passes in or out of a sensor zone, the sensor detects
motion and switches the lights ON. The lights will remain ON as
long as an occupant is moving through the sensor zones. The

Product Data
ODS15-xxx
Ordering Information
Smart Wallbox Sensors
Cat. No. Description
ODS15-IDW Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, Antimicrobial, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz; White
ODS15-IDI Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, Antimicrobial, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz; Ivory
ODS15-GHW
Smart PIR Wallbox Sensor, Antimicrobial, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF. No neutral wire require. Retail-friendly 3-pack packaging. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz;
White
DOSKT-00E             Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Black
DOSKT-00B             Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Brown
DOSKT-00G          Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Gray
DOSKT-00I              Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Ivory
DOSKT-00T     Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Light Almond
DOSKT-00W     Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, White